
sl. exam_center building floor room_no start_roll end_roll total

1 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building Ground Floor 103 (College Building) 12000001 12000045 45

2 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building Ground Floor 104 (College Building) 12000046 12000090 45

3 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building Ground Floor 105 (College Building) 12000091 12000135 45

4 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building Ground Floor 106 (College Building) 12000136 12000180 45

5 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building Ground Floor 107 (College Building) 12000181 12000225 45

6 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 1st Floor 201 (College Building) 12000226 12000275 50

7 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 1st Floor 202 (College Building) 12000276 12000325 50

8 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 1st Floor 203 (College Building) 12000326 12000370 45

9 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 1st Floor 204 (College Building) 12000371 12000420 50

10 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 301 (College Building) 12000421 12000470 50

11 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 302 (College Building) 12000471 12000520 50

12 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 303 (College Building) 12000521 12000585 65

13 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 304 (College Building) 12000586 12000635 50

14 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 305 (College Building) 12000636 12000695 60

15 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 306 (College Building) 12000696 12000750 55

16 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 2nd Floor 307 (College Building) 12000751 12000810 60

17 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 401 (College Building) 12000811 12000860 50

18 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 402 (College Building) 12000861 12000910 50

19 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 403 (College Building) 12000911 12000960 50

20 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 404 (College Building) 12000961 12001015 55

21 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 405 (College Building) 12001016 12001070 55

22 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 College Building 3rd Floor 406 (College Building) 12001071 12001125 55
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23 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
Admin Building

3rd Floor 407 (College Building) 12001126 12001175 50

24 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building Ground Floor 1 (Honours' Building) 12001176 12001220 45

25 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building Ground Floor 2 (Honours' Building) 12001221 12001265
45

26 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building Ground Floor 3 (Honours' Building) 12001266 12001310 45

27 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 1st Floor 4 (Honours' Building) 12001311 12001360 50

28 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 1st Floor 5 (Honours' Building) 12001361 12001410 50

29 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 1st Floor 6 (Honours' Building) 12001411 12001465 55

30 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 2nd Floor 7 (Honours' Building) 12001466 12001515 50

31 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 2nd Floor 8 (Honours' Building) 12001516 12001570 55

32 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 2nd Floor 9 (Honours' Building) 12001571 12001625 55

33 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 3rd Floor 10 (Honours' Building) 12001626 12001685 60

34 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 3rd Floor 11 (Honours' Building) 12001686 12001745 60

35 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 3rd Floor 12 (Honours' Building) 12001746 12001800 55

36 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 4th Floor 13 (Honours' Building) 12001801 12001865 65

37 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 4th Floor 14 (Honours Building) 12001866 12001930 65

38 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 4th Floor 15 (Honours Building) 12001931 12001995 65

39 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 5th Floor 16 (Honours Building) 12001996 12002060 65

40 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 5th Floor 17 (Honours Building) 12002061 12002125 65

41 Mirpur Girls' Ideal College, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Honours Building 5th Floor 18 (Honours Building) 12002126 12002200 75

1 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 1st Floor 2001 (Anex School Building) 12002201 12002260 60

2 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 1st Floor 2002 (Anex School Building) 12002261 12002320 60

3 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 1st Floor 2003 (Anex School Building) 12002321 12002380 60

4 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 1st Floor 2004 (Anex School Building) 12002381 12002440 60

5 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 1st Floor 2005 (Anex School Building) 12002441 12002500 60



6 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3001 (Anex School Building) 12002501 12002560 60

7 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3002 (Anex School Building) 12002561 12002620 60

8 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3003 (Anex School Building) 12002621 12002680 60

9 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3004 (Anex School Building) 12002681 12002740 60

10 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3005 (Anex School Building) 12002741 12002800 60

11 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 2nd Floor 3006 (Anex School Building) 12002801 12002860 60

12 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4001 (Anex School Building) 12002861 12002920 60

13 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4002 (Anex School Building) 12002921 12002980 60

14 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4003 (Anex School Building) 12002981 12003040 60

15 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4004 (Anex School Building) 12003041 12003100 60

16 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4005 (Anex School Building) 12003101 12003160 60

17 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 3rd Floor 4006 (Anex School Building) 12003161 12003220 60

18 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5001 (Anex School Building) 12003221 12003280 60

19 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5002 (Anex School Building) 12003281 12003340 60

20 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5003 (Anex School Building) 12003341 12003400 60

21 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5004 (Anex School Building) 12003401 12003460 60

22 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5005 (Anex School Building) 12003461 12003520 60

23 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 4th Floor 5006 (Anex School Building) 12003521 12003585 65

24 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 5th Floor 6001 (Anex School Building) 12003586 12003650 65

25 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 5th Floor 6002 (Anex School Building) 12003651 12003715 65

26 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 5th Floor 6003 (Anex School Building) 12003716 12003845 130

27 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 5th Floor 6004 (Anex School Building) 12003846 12003910 65

28 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216 Anex School Building 5th Floor 6005 (Anex School Building) 12003911 12003975 65

29 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building Ground Floor 6 (School Building) 12003976 12004030 55

30 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building Ground Floor 8 (School Building) 12004031 12004085 55



31 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building Ground Floor 9 (School Building) 12004086 12004140 55

32 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building Ground Floor 10 (School Building) 12004141 12004195 55

33 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 12 (School Building) 12004196 12004250 55

34 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 13 (School Building) 12004251 12004305 55

35 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 14 (School Building) 12004306 12004360 55

36 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 19 (School Building) 12004361 12004415 55

37 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 20 (School Building) 12004416 12004470 55

38 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 21 (School Building) 12004471 12004525 55

39 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building 1st Floor 22 (School Building) 12004526 12004580 55

40 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 23 (School Building) 12004581 12004660 80

41 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 26 (School Building) 12004661 12004705 45

42 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 27 (School Building) 12004706 12004750 45

43 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 28 (School Building) 12004751 12004795 45

44 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 29 (School Building) 12004796 12004840 45

45 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 30 (School Building) 12004841 12004885 45

46 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 31 (School Building) 12004886 12004930 45

47 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 32 (School Building) 12004931 12004975 45

48 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 33 (School Building) 12004976 12005020 45

49 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 34 (School Building) 12005021 12005065 45

50 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 35 (School Building) 12005066 12005110 45

51 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 36 (School Building) 12005111 12005155 45

52 Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur 10, Dhaka 1216
School Building

2nd Floor 37 (School Building) 12005156 12005200 45

1 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building Ground Floor 102 (South Building) 12005201 12005255 55

2 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building Ground Floor 103(South Building) 12005256 12005310 55



3 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building Ground Floor 104(South Building) 12005311 12005365 55

4 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 2nd Floor 303(South Building) 12005366 12005420 55

5 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 2nd Floor 304(South Building) 12005421 12005475 55

6 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 2nd Floor 305(South Building) 12005476 12005530 55

7 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 2nd Floor 306(South Building) 12005531 12005585 55

8 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 3rd Floor 403(South Building) 12005586 12005640 55

9 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 3rd Floor 404(South Building) 12005641 12005695 55

10 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 3rd Floor 405(South Building) 12005696 12005750 55

11 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 3rd Floor 406(South Building) 12005751 12005805 55

12 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 4th Floor 502(South Building) 12005806 12005865 60

13 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 4th Floor 503(South Building) 12005866 12005920 55

14 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 4th Floor 504(South Building) 12005921 12005975 55

15 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 4th Floor 505(South Building) 12005976 12006030 55

16 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 5th Floor 603(South Building) 12006031 12006085 55

17 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 5th Floor 604(South Building) 12006086 12006140 55

18 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 5th Floor 605(South Building) 12006141 12006195 55

19 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 South Building 5th Floor 606(South Building) 12006196 12006250 55

20 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 1st Floor 201(West Building) 12006251 12006300 50

21 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 1st Floor 202(West Building) 12006301 12006350 50

22 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 1st Floor 203(West Building) 12006351 12006400 50

23 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 1st Floor 204(West Building) 12006401 12006450 50

24 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 2nd Floor 301(West Building) 12006451 12006500 50

25 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 2nd Floor 302(West Building) 12006501 12006550 50

26 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 2nd Floor 303(West Building) 12006551 12006600 50

27 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 2nd Floor 304(West Building) 12006601 12006650 50



28 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 3rd Floor 401(West Building) 12006651 12006700 50

29 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 3rd Floor 402(West Building) 12006701 12006750 50

30 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 3rd Floor 403(West Building) 12006751 12006800 50

31 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 3rd Floor 404(West Building) 12006801 12006850 50

32 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 4th Floor 501(West Building) 12006851 12006900 50

33 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 4th Floor 502(West Building) 12006901 12006950 50

34 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 4th Floor 503(West Building) 12006951 12007000 50

35 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 4th Floor 504(West Building) 12007001 12007050 50

36 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 5th Floor 601(West Building) 12007051 12007100 50

37 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 5th Floor 602(West Building) 12007101 12007150 50

38 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 5th Floor 603(West Building) 12007151 12007200 50

39 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 5th Floor 604(West Building) 12007201 12007250 50

40 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 6th Floor 701(West Building) 12007251 12007300 50

41 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 6th Floor 702(West Building) 12007301 12007350 50

42 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 6th Floor 703(West Building) 12007351 12007400 50

43 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 West Building 6th Floor 704(West Building) 12007401 12007450 50

44 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 College Building 1st Floor 201(College Building) 12007451 12007500 50

45 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 College Building 1st Floor 202(College Building) 12007501 12007550 50

46 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 College Building 2nd Floor 301(College Building) 12007551 12007600 50

47 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 College Building 2nd Floor 302(College Building) 12007601 12007650 50

48 Jatrabari Ideal School and College, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1204 College Building 2nd Floor 303(College Building) 12007651 12007700 50

1 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2  Level -1 101 12007701 12007748 48

2 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2  Level -1 102 12007749 12007796 48

3 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 103 12007797 12007844 48



4 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 104 12007845 12007898 54

5 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 105 12007899 12007952 54

6 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 106 12007953 12008006 54

7 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 107 12008007 12008054 48

8 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-2 Level -1 108 12008055 12008102 48

9 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra Road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 1362  Building-1     Level -2 301 12008103 12008144 42

